JAIST Repository

https://dspace.jaist.ac.jp/

Title ogooog
Author(s)
o O00O00000O00000O0O0oooooooon
Citation

ooooooo oo02100: 1-2
Issue Date 2010-10
Type Ot her s

Text version

publ i sher

URL

http://hdl . handle.net/ 101

19/ 10005

Rights

Description

AIST

JAPAN
ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Japan Advanced Institute of Science and Technology



é}ST JAIST N

ED INSTITUTE OF
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

. 1990
ANNIVERSARY

ERLRFREAEESR T Z M A ZRAZE
Kl —EXER

XBHWME S

— PR21EE




2 fA#
3 #HHE
4 BEUFI—DEHFAR

5 EBHRE

HWEye 2 —
TAEEANRE [iE] AN
EEEANRA [ i

TAEEARE Z20 S
eAtriik 2 BT

TAEEAN A A7

G5
HA
T&
B
ig

FTIOTITNT I I —k s H—

BB G
Beplrhk 2 R
O] -
Beplrhgk 2 R

EE R EE M 2 —
AT B B

EREE I 7 —
EAEEANRA i
Beplrhgk 2 {HFS

6 HRHE

Rk 21 A EANIR B TR —
Super Computing 2009 (SC2009)

7 BiftY—EXGIE

R R AC

%g
—4
A
|

Tir
pafiil

A At

'%El_j#

13
21
31
39

45
53
60
69

79

83
88

92
94

102

108



